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Dr Pepper

Dr Pepper stands out with its unique, sparkling blend of 23 fruit flavours—an unmistakable taste that's
intriguingly distinctive and somehow indefinable.
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SKU

Description

Directions for use

About Producer

Energy (Kcal)
Energy (KJ)

Fat

of which saturates

Fibre

Ingredients

Brands

Dietary & Lifestyle
Protein

Salt

Size

Pack Size

Storage Instructions

Country of Origin

67329

Dr Pepper stands out with its unique, sparkling blend of
23 fruit flavours—an unmistakable taste that's
intriguingly distinctive and somehow indefinable.

Best served chilled.

For over a century, Dr Pepper’s truly unique taste has
been impossible to describe... a taste so misunderstood
that's confusingly good.

20.0000
85.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Carbonated Water, Sugar, Colour (Caramel E150d),
Phosphoric Acid, Sweeteners (Aspartame, Acesulfame
K), Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Flavourings
including Caffeine

Dr Pepper

Suitable for vegetarians, Suitable for vegans
0.0000

0.0000

330ml

24

Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.
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