



Dr Pepper

Product Images



Description

Dr Pepper stands out with its unique, sparkling blend of 23 fruit flavours—an unmistakable taste that's intriguingly distinctive and somehow indefinable.

Additional Information

SKU	67329
Description	Dr Pepper stands out with its unique, sparkling blend of 23 fruit flavours—an unmistakable taste that's intriguingly distinctive and somehow indefinable.
Directions for use	Best served chilled.
About Producer	For over a century, Dr Pepper's truly unique taste has been impossible to describe a taste so misunderstood that's confusingly good.
Energy (Kcal)	20.0000
Energy (KJ)	85.0000
Fat	0.0000
of which saturates	0.0000
Fibre	0.0000
Ingredients	Carbonated Water, Sugar, Colour (Caramel E150d), Phosphoric Acid, Sweeteners (Aspartame, Acesulfame K), Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Flavourings including Caffeine
Brands	Dr Pepper
Dietary & Lifestyle	Suitable for vegetarians, Suitable for vegans
Protein	0.0000
Salt	0.0000
Size	330ml
Pack Size	24
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.
Country of Origin	Great Britain

